
THE TIMES OF INDIA, NEW DELHI
FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 201510

SARITA Vihar, Selling 
Duplex. G+F+S corners , 
First Floor 3BHK, 3rd 2BHK.
Sarin Associates 9810756517,
9313770931

BEST time to buy in dwarka
2bhk 85L 3bhk 1.10cr 3+sq
1.35 cr 4bhk 1.50cr more than
100 opts in new n old societies
avail. 9899556237/9891863556

VASANT Kunj Sec-A Pkt- B
& C Super Deluxe Grnd Flr 
3 BHK & G.F,1st Flr in D-1,D-2
exclnt loc. Genuine person
Call # 9350919019 (Brk Exc)

9990307888 Prop For Sale
Kirti Nagar 194sqyd 3rd flr
with Terrace 1.25 Cr & 1st flr
/3BDR also 1st, 2nd & 3rd flr
2BDR 120syd /Vishnu Garden

INDRAPURAM- Flat For
Sale 4 Bedroom 2100 sq.ft. 
in Aditya Mega City, 
Luxurious fully loaded. 
Contact Owner 9810010217

SAFDARJUNG Encl 150y,
New Flrs 1100 sft. each 3 BR+
SQ+Parking,Lift,flrwise/full
with CC near Deer Park@2.80
Owner 9818703633, 26569498

SAFDARJUNG A-1/10 FF
500yd main Rd NRI built bra-
nd new 4 BHK open all sides.
Solid 8ft teak doors,mod. ktch
SQ car park Ready 9717531046

PREMIUM ready to move
3bhk apts for sale in rajpur
Road Dehradun near Pacific
mall and max hospital 099583
37777 www.saatvikhome.com

FARM House : DLF Chattar-
pur 2 Acre Beautifully 
built-up Vastu Perfect, Good 
Location For Sale.  Contact - 
P.K. Srivastava 98990-17788 

SELL-BUY-RENT New &
old flrs & Kothis in Sarvpriya
vihar, Sarvodaya Enclv, Hauz
khas Green park, SDA,SJE,
GK-1&2 etc.Ajay-#9811097555

SUSHANT LOK 1 (A-
BLOCK), New Builder Floor,
350 Sqyd, 4BHK+SQ, Ready
Possession with Lift, Luxury
Specs # Owner 9717092131

VASANT KUNJ 1BHK 60
Lac, 2 BHK 1.30 cr, 3 BHK
1.80 cr in CWG flats also 
Available in all sectors. 
Sunny 9891124400, 9310224500

FLRS & Kothi in DLF, S Lok,
South City, Greenwood, Mal-
ibu, Rosewood, Sectors, 200 to
500 sqds with Stilt Lift PB SQ.
Winworld Realty 9599510134

EXPRESS Packer & Movers
Regd. 011-32406001,9312126001

AADHUNIK Packer& Mov-
er P. ltd.#32323433, 9953855501

PROFESSIONAL P & M
Pvt. Ltd. 9810053907, 32426996

HIGH Street Shop Condomi-
nium 2152sqft in Wave City
Center, Noida. Also Farm
House Land in Green Beauty
Farm 1 to 6 Bigha 9810195905  

3BHK 1300sqft or 650sqft fu-
rnished Retail cum office
space shalimar grdn ext-2 ad-
joining Delhi Border Nr. Me-
tro # 8750500060, 9718989257

NAVJEVAN Vihar 260 Yds,
2nd Flr 3 Beds, D/D with CC,
Ready Poss; Lajpat Nagar-III
200 Yds, 2nd Flr 3 Beds, D/D,
Park fac, U.Const. 9810120612

VASANT Kunj available flat
3BHK G.Flr,1st Flr in D-1 Gate
# 4,ample parking,exclnt locn
Blk/Wht flexible. Chhabra 
# 9350919019 (Brk Exc)

LAJPAT Ngr-3: 200yd T.Flr
+terr,lift & stilt car pkg 3 beds
@3.30 cr & GK-I: 300yd new
F.Flr 4 beds stilt pkg @4.50 cr.
# 9873293169, 9811035775

VASANT Kunj, super premi
um designer flat by architect
owner,high end finishes, 4BR
+S,2000 sft FF corner, ample
prkng,3balconies,d'sgnr light
ing@4.25cr.Owner 9650021805

GREENFIELDS Colony
Plots 200-500 S.yds @1-1.60Cr.
Flats 2/3/4 BHK @35-75Lac.
Contact     Aravali Associates
Mandeep Singh. # 9818464146

DRAWING +3 Bed +2 toilet
+parking,free hold with loan,
Rs. 65 Lac, Sector-4, Rohini.
Bisht Properties Pvt. Ltd.
Ph.: 9650045100, 9810757776

VASANT Kunj sale B-11 ff  3
bhk,B-4 Sf  2br,C-8 ff(3+1)bhk
4 bath,C-6 g/f  dup 4br/3bath
C-9Gf  2br,D-2 ff  3br Reno. S.D.
Prop. 9811181212, 9310081212

NRI Selling; 2050sqft Duplex
20-21 flr 3bhk+study+servent
+ terrace Sector 151 Noida 
X-pressway adjoining metro
station,Rs.1.05cr.#9873722694

ALL Type Investigation Spl.
Matrimonials # 9810190060

GROUND Floor, Ready To
Move in, Sec 48, 4 BHK with
SQ, Air-Conditioned, Italian
Marble Flooring, Complete
Woodwork, Kohler fittings,
Pvt Front & Rear lawns, 2 Re-
serve Car park. East facing
plot, Gated colony with
Power Back-up. # 9711003243

FINANCE Required-Col-
leges group required 5 to 8 cr.
finance with  collateral  attr-
active interest rate. Contact :
9571112999, 9610230000.  Em:
poswalbs08@gmail.com

SAFE Movers Packers Pvt
Ltd.# 9911698181,011-26781154

CHIRAG ENCLAVE 500y N-
E/Park fac Luxurious B+GF
& TF+Terr 4 BHK,SQ, Prking,
Excl Lift, Driveway, Top Buil-
der. Jawahar Jha 9810267855

WESTEND (Shanti Niketa-
n)-Park Fac.,Tastefully Built,
Luxurious - 4 Beds with Ter-
race Garden also G.Flr with
B'ment. Lokesh - 9811078877

SAMAL Anand Nkt 450y crn
B+Gf@9;Tf+Tr@6.5;HuzKhas
Prk/f  600y F/Sf;500y TF+Gdn
@8; Gulmhr 550y Crn SF; DFC
325y SF+T@5. # 9310247980

BUNGALOW / Floors/ 
Collaboration Vasant Vihar
Westend Shanti/ Anand 
Niketan Green Park SJE Def.
Col. Tara Estate 9810055500

SALE: CR Park FF 320
SqYds, Ultra-Lux Interior, 
3 BR, Mod. Kitchen, Drawing,
Dining, S.Qtr., Covered park-
ing, Great Price 9811280940

VASANT Kunj D-6 GF
corner DDA LIG Flat, Kaveri
Block 58 Sqmtr Allotment
2011 fully furnished @80 Lacs
# 09648235721, 09415584919

PLAY School (Running) 
for sale near Sushant Lok-1 
Gurgaon. Approved 0.2 Acre
Site. Contact: 9971237112

SARVODYA new G/SF Prk
fcng 3.60; Hemkunt 200y FF+
Stilt new 2.80;P'shel Encl FF 4
BR 3.75; P'shel Park 300y B+
Gf+Lawn 4BR 6Cr. 9711923265

I.P.EXTN. Deshbandhu 
Society 3+1 BHK Duplex Flat
with roof, 3 Toilet,  2 Car
parking, Excellent interior.
Call- Owner- 9312217118

MUNIRKA DDA Flats Sale
GF 4BR, FF 2&3 BR, SF 3BR,
Top Terr 3BR Sun/Park fac.,
parking. Also Rent FF 2/3 BR.
Sandhu9810459311 7503823411

NO selling No marketing
Just sit at your home & do
proof  reading work on comp
uter & earn upto 45000/ mo-
nth 09601275488, 08128118468

MALCHA Mrg 300yd, New
Bment+Stilt+G+FF, Triplex
4BHK with Exclusive lift or 5
car parking price. Many more
optn.# 4Ever Prop. 9250740000

KRISHNA Homes offers in
Greenfield colony 2BHK 32-
38, 3BHK 39-70,4BHK 52-1Cr.
90% Loan near Metro Station.
Ready to move # 9953000179

GREENFIELD Best 
Discount Bumper 2,3,4 BHK
flats, Cashless upto 5 to 7
Lacs, Loan fcly. Chirag Prop.
B-116, Main Rd. # 9811031478

BIG-BAZAAR Leased 2000
Sq.ft  virtual Commercial
space for  Sale in V Square
Mall Bhiwadi.  Rent revenue
sharing basis Call 9896246146

VASANT Kunj avl prime
locn C-8 GF  4BR,  D-7  GF 3BR,
C-6 F/S Dup, C-9 GF 3BR, B-1
F/S Dup. Sai Buildcon P. Ltd #
9811114541, 011-41401845

INDEPENDENT Kothi for
sale at Ggn 839, sec-17A, 303
sq.yd, 3Bhk+SQ.2007 constru-
ction,Cont.Owner 9818104751
E: pnbwodelhi@yahoo.co.in

GREATER Noida buy/sell
plots Alpha, Delta, S.Nagri,
Sigma, 90-250 sqm Houses -
Omicron, XU-MU, 3-4 BHK Fl-
ats - ATS, Eldeco #9811414970

GREATER Noida buy/sell,
resi, plots, Alpha, Beta, Ga-
ma, Delta P-3, S.Nagri, Omic.
Sec 2,3 & Ind. Ghar Sansar
prop # 9818341540, 9871015111

SALE G.K.1 Bungalow 500
Price 20 Cr Panchsheel Encl-
ave 265 price 16cr East of  kail-
ash 500 semi commercial 25cr
Kumra 9810002103,9990902103

10,000 sqft off.kirti ngr. low
demand 5000 sqft already
rntd   5Lac.single flr fully fur.
AC, genset, servo, cnfrnce
rooms, rcptn. # 9810399884

FARMHOUSE DLF Chhata
rpur 1600yds 12000sqft 5BHK
S.Pool@16Cr,2000yd 10000sqft
6BHK excellent landscaping
@18Cr 9818233888, 9212425146

VASANT KUNJ D-1-FF/SF /
TF, D-3-TF 4BR, D-4-SF, D-6 all
Floors, D-7-SF 4BR, A/B GF/
FF /TF, B-10-TF, C-1-FF, C-8-
SF 3BR.  Rajput 9810243576.

BOOKING V.Vhr 600yd,B+
G @17Cr GK2 300yd 2nd & 3rd
with terr. @9.5Cr & 3rd with
terr.@5.25Cr Many more optn
# 4Ever Prop. 9250740000

HAUZ Khas 650yds SF + Ter-
race 4 BHK unused beautiful
floor @ 6.5Cr, NFC 300yds TF
+Terrace 4BHK brand new @
4.75Cr 9810797959 9810797159

GRAY Opel Astra 1997, 
Petrol, 67000 klm, Delhi Regd
Valid Aug.2017 Polution Clea-
red, Good Condition, Price
75000/- # 9810399518, GGN.

DLF Exclusive Flr - 3 BR,
Emaar-MGF Palm Drive - 3BR
Unitech Palms- 3 BR, Sushant
Estate - 2 BR. Wg Cdr Datt -
9811051230/ 9958402271

FLATS Kailash Colony most
suitable to Prof. for Comm.
cum Res. purposes nr. Metro
Stn &Mkt. Going very cheap.
Kumra 9810002103, 9990902103

OWNER selling society flat,
Sec 62 3 BR 3T DD Puja, with
cov. Car pkg 1700 sft. immid.
possession. Furnished @ 88L
(Nego.) 9650998000

SEC-50, 2238 sft, 4BHK, DD,
3 Side Open @ 1.60cr. Sec-93
Low Rise 2420sft 3BR Study
@ 1.8cr RGPC (P) Ltd.
# 8860004733, 9560003000

SEC-50, Newly, Renovated,
3 Bed, DD, Mod Kit, SQ, Pkg,
1750sft, Walk-in Dist, Park,
School, Metro, Hospital.
# 8860004733, 9560003000

KOTHI 310m, Sec-39 Bsmt. +
3 Flr, Dupley, 7BR att. bath &
dressing, DD, Kit., 3 lobby,
2 SQ, Green belt fac., Broker
Excuse. # 9971366449

GR. Noida, Pari Chowk NRI
City, 9th Floor (Top), 2100sqft,
Semi furnished 3BHK+SQ,
2 car park, facing Jaypee
Golf  Course. # 9971366449

DLF-I Kothi 500y,East facing
5 B/R 7* interiors,Ac,lift,Mod
kitchen, Home theater, Pool,
Jaccuzi, CCTV, P/Backup, 
owner.9811055242,9818881000

KATYANI Gandhi Ashram
Shiwani, Kanak Durga,
Kamal Vihar,   HIMALYAN
Managed by Ex-Bank officer
9911159551, 9212791182/83/86

VASANT KUNJ 1 BHK 60
Lac, 2 BHK 1.30 cr, 3 BHK
1.80cr in CWG flats also 
Available in all sectors. 
Sunny 9891124400, 9310224500

KALINDI Col 400y  FF, Lux
4 BHK, SQ, Stilt Pkg, ready
poss. Green Park 200y SF,
both Vastu Perfect. Ajay Patel
9891198800 Hari 9899990775

SUSHANT Lok-1, C Blk plot
for sale 1) 300y, North facing,
Opp Vyapar Kendra. 2) 215yd
East & park facing. # Owner
9810271592, 9810557013

SHOPS/ offices sale@ 15L
onward.comm.building/mall
area 100-15000 sft.prime loc.at
Palam Dabri main Rd,Dwar-
ka sec-1 flyover #9212-359010

RUNNING 4 Star luxury Re-
sort, expand upto 100 Rooms.
Avail on sale. Main NH-8
Neemrana - Shahjahanpur. 
@ 15 Cr. Contact #9212-359010
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